Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel.	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-0
Fax	 +49 - 81 41 - 52 71-129
E-Mail	 sales@meilhaus.com
More information in our Web-Shop at  www.meilhaus.com and in our download section.

GPS antenna interface BNC
MEasurement starts with ME.	 13� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Main unit: 3680A cable & antenna analyzer (1MHz~4GHz)
Main unit: 3680B cable & antenna analyzer (1MHz~8GHz)
No. Description Remarks
1 Power cord Standard 3-core power cord
2 Power adapter
3 Quick start guide 1 pc
4 PC tool software CD
5 USB cable
6
Built-in rechargeable lithium-ion
battery
7 Charger on vehicle
8 Certificate of conformity
Standard Accessories
MEasurement starts with ME.	 14� www.meilhaus.de
Ordering Information
Options
No. Description Function
3680A-001 English options
3680A-002 User manual (in English)
3680A-003 User manual (in Chinese)
3680A-004 Programming manual (in Chinese)
3680A-005 Programming manual (in English)
3680A-006 USB power measurement Power measurement
3680A-007 AV87230 USB CW power sensor 9kHz~6GHz power sensor
3680A-008 AV87231 USB CW power sensor 10MHz~18GHz power sensor
3680A-009 AV87232 USB CW power sensor 50MHz~26.5GHzpower sensor
3680A-010 AV87233 USB CW power sensor 50MHz~40GHz power sensor
3680A-011 Rechargeable lithium-ion battery Spare battery
3680A-012 N-type male calibration kit AV31101A DC~18GHz calibration kit
3680A-013 N-type female calibration kit
AV31101B